
Purchase order No TFSPL/PO/24-25/000606
Vendor Name:  New Roman Enterprises

Product Description: Cleaning supplies And Rainwear

Prepared By Approved By
Cleyton Dcosta

Franchise / Management / User Dept Directed. Required for house keeping

SINGLE VENDOR DECLARATION

Only known supplier. Local vendor ,having stocks of cleaning supplies for housekeeping and also rainwear

Only known qualified supplier or item.  Vendor having supplied items earlier as well and delivery being 
immediate being local

Justification:

Supplier proprietary item. Gumboots for rainwear requirment -housekeeping staff and appron and gloves for 
kitchen stewarding



HK Equipments complaints & non-availability- GOA-DABOLIM

Sujit Kesarkar <sujit.kesarkar@travelfoodservices.com>
Fri 12-07-2024 13:25
To:​Faisal Khanjade <faisal.khanjade@travelfoodservices.com>;​Goa Operations <goa.operations@travelfoodservices.com>​
Cc:​Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>;​Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>;​Goa QA
<goa.qa@travelfoodservices.com>;​Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>;​Ravi Kuril
<ravi.kuril@travelfoodservices.com>;​Muzammil Shaikh <muzammil.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>;​
sheetal.khot@gmrgroup.in <sheetal.khot@gmrgroup.in>;​Sanjeev Mishra <sanjeev.mishra@travelfoodservices.com>;​Farhin
Shaikh <farhin.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com>;​Vivek Gawli <vivek.gawli@travelfoodservices.com>​

Dear Faisal, 
Greetings for the day!

While taking random walkthrough of Kitchen and pot wash area,
following things need implementations and continuation on some things to improve the hygiene
practices-

1. Good Quality Scrubber- Current scrubber quality is very poor.
2. Full Hand Gloves Not available - Full hand gloves to prevent any scratch/injury and continuous

water & chemical contact with skin while washing the utensils. 
3. Yellow aprons- Receiving small size, Need little bigger than current.
4. Bottle washing brush- For sauce bottles HK staff needs bottle washing brush.
5. Good Quality Handle brush for scrubbing the matts, racks, drain covers. Without handle brush

causing the injury to staff while scrubbing the edged tools.
6. Gumboots- Individual pair required for all female HK staff. To prevent the skin allergies also.

Please connect with Purchase team regarding these and get it sorted.

Thanks & Regards,
Sujit Kesarkar
Sr. Executive QHSE
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd.
Goa International Airport, Dabolim
South Goa- 403801
Contact- 9922710792
Email- sujit.kesarkar@travelfoodservices.com
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